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Thiruvananthapuram 34588 1444 26007 26365 22775 3590

Kollam 32262 3091 22364 22498 19432 3066

Pathanamthitta 13859 3360 9871 9972 8265 1707

Alappuzha 25113 2522 16962 17059 13825 3234

Kottayam 22523 2857 13646 13709 11243 2466

Idukki 12964 1290 7716 7744 6487 1257

Ernakulam 38375 4684 24475 24652 20330 4322

Thrissur 40298 3337 26115 26306 21930 4376

Palakkad 45225 6600 27235 27428 22688 4740

Kozhikkode 48156 4310 31245 31496 23983 7513

Malappuram 82446 7606 49670 50207 36393 13814

Wayanad 12095 165 8970 9022 7285 1737

Kannur 38020 2309 28493 28707 20569 8138

Kasargode 20147 835 14834 14896 10739 4157

Total 466071 44410 307603 310061 245944 64117

Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 12753 12753 0 1293 1293 0

Kollam 11698 11695 3 1013 1004 9

Pathanamthitta 5390 5390 0 324 309 15

Alappuzha 9100 9100 0 602 601 1

Kottayam 7424 7424 0 408 408 0

Idukki 3629 3629 0 328 304 24

Ernakulam 12996 12996 0 968 960 8

Thrissur 13673 13673 0 1114 1114 0

Palakkad 13449 13436 13 1356 1346 10

Kozhikkode 15663 15663 0 1447 1447 0

Malappuram 23698 23698 0 2657 2657 0

Wayanad 4002 4002 0 530 518 12

Kannur 13538 13538 0 1532 1528 4

Kasargode 6519 6519 0 910 854 56

Total 153532 153516 16 14482 14343 139

FIRST ALLOTMENT STATISTICS

District

General EzhavaThiyyaBillava (ETB)

MERIT QUOTA & SPORTS QUOTA

District
Total 

Applications

Applications 
from Other 

Districts Total Seats

Total Seats 
with Addl 
Seats for 
Diff.abled

Total seat 
allotted

Total 
Vacancy

Page 1



.

Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 1230 1230 0 514 505 9

Kollam 822 817 5 402 355 47

Pathanamthitta 311 270 41 149 31 118

Alappuzha 534 503 31 260 213 47

Kottayam 391 357 34 187 83 104

Idukki 322 276 46 158 75 83

Ernakulam 778 757 21 386 361 25

Thrissur 892 891 1 446 182 264

Palakkad 1298 1292 6 542 120 422

Kozhikkode 1381 1381 0 576 95 481

Malappuram 2454 2454 0 1048 50 998

Wayanad 517 517 0 212 99 113

Kannur 1474 1474 0 612 134 478

Kasargode 892 887 5 364 56 308

Total 13296 13106 190 5856 2359 3497

Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 202 193 9 514 514 0

Kollam 164 140 24 402 392 10

Pathanamthitta 68 66 2 149 125 24

Alappuzha 115 102 13 260 233 27

Kottayam 85 85 0 187 176 11

Idukki 76 76 0 158 152 6

Ernakulam 169 150 19 386 363 23

Thrissur 189 56 133 446 414 32

Palakkad 214 47 167 542 542 0

Kozhikkode 230 51 179 576 554 22

Malappuram 367 32 335 1048 565 483

Wayanad 93 35 58 212 181 31

Kannur 250 135 115 612 603 9

Kasargode 164 26 138 364 349 15

Total 2386 1194 1192 5856 5163 693
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Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 3775 3532 243 2473 232 2241

Kollam 3210 3156 54 2262 81 2181

Pathanamthitta 1536 1461 75 1024 99 925

Alappuzha 2666 2041 625 1828 40 1788

Kottayam 2268 1835 433 1512 214 1298

Idukki 1236 1002 234 824 438 386

Ernakulam 3758 3109 649 2662 185 2477

Thrissur 3902 3534 368 2770 91 2679

Palakkad 3821 3685 136 2493 465 2028

Kozhikkode 4629 2479 2150 3063 155 2908

Malappuram 7227 4496 2731 4727 219 4508

Wayanad 1268 462 806 824 802 22

Kannur 4028 994 3034 2627 449 2178

Kasargode 2006 563 1443 1289 574 715

Total 45330 32349 12981 30378 4044 26334

Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 695 457 238 112 18 94

Kollam 460 227 233 91 18 73

Pathanamthitta 279 136 143 39 10 29

Alappuzha 412 169 243 39 7 32

Kottayam 319 120 199 44 11 33

Idukki 192 60 132 15 8 7

Ernakulam 588 286 302 67 12 55

Thrissur 633 306 327 77 21 56

Palakkad 574 282 292 108 27 81

Kozhikkode 718 400 318 104 18 86

Malappuram 1141 760 381 242 27 215

Wayanad 194 82 112 17 2 15

Kannur 619 311 308 105 22 83

Kasargode 283 120 163 32 2 30

Total 7107 3716 3391 1092 203 889
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Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 32 25 7 312 94 218

Kollam 0 0 211 77 134

Pathanamthitta 0 0 81 3 78

Alappuzha 0 0 137 106 31

Kottayam 0 0 102 42 60

Idukki 80 54 26 82 0 82

Ernakulam 0 0 196 155 41

Thrissur 0 0 224 133 91

Palakkad 107 101 6 328 6 322

Kozhikkode 0 0 346 244 102

Malappuram 0 0 681 18 663

Wayanad 0 0 119 4 115

Kannur 0 0 362 119 243

Kasargode 89 85 4 200 122 78

Total 308 265 43 3381 1123 2258

Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 312 312 0 202 115 87

Kollam 211 209 2 164 57 107

Pathanamthitta 81 78 3 68 13 55

Alappuzha 137 135 2 115 5 110

Kottayam 102 102 0 85 26 59

Idukki 82 74 8 76 10 66

Ernakulam 196 195 1 169 55 114

Thrissur 224 219 5 189 107 82

Palakkad 328 326 2 214 119 95

Kozhikkode 346 345 1 230 127 103

Malappuram 681 681 0 367 114 253

Wayanad 119 110 9 93 36 57

Kannur 362 360 2 250 108 142

Kasargode 200 174 26 164 52 112

Total 3381 3320 61 2386 944 1442

District

Viswakarma and Related Kusavan and Related

District

Linguistic Minority Dheevara and Related
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Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 202 6 196 1744 1496 248

Kollam 164 12 152 1224 1192 32

Pathanamthitta 68 0 68 405 274 131

Alappuzha 115 62 53 739 508 231

Kottayam 85 19 66 510 341 169

Idukki 76 3 73 410 326 84

Ernakulam 169 104 65 1164 642 522

Thrissur 189 92 97 1338 1097 241

Palakkad 214 3 211 1840 891 949

Kozhikkode 230 5 225 1957 1019 938

Malappuram 367 1 366 3502 621 2881

Wayanad 93 0 93 729 435 294

Kannur 250 9 241 2086 785 1301

Kasargode 164 3 161 1256 353 903

Total 2386 319 2067 18904 9980 8924

Total 
Applications Total Seats Seat Allotted Vacant Seats

Thiruvananthapuram 428 653 387 266

Kollam 653 628 505 123

Pathanamthitta 155 321 135 186

Alappuzha 481 508 376 132

Kottayam 272 424 244 180

Idukki 209 214 147 67

Ernakulam 777 631 510 121

Thrissur 592 705 495 210

Palakkad 837 702 607 95

Kozhikkode 1096 782 707 75

Malappuram 1908 1240 1179 61

Wayanad 243 184 161 23

Kannur 603 684 486 198

Kasargode 305 321 216 105

Total 8559 7997 6155 1842

District

Sports Quota

District

Kudumbi Economically Weaker Section (EWS)
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